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No.
II.-PUBLIC
WORKS.

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

and
LIABILITIES,

30th
June,

1877.

4,c-

Expenditure
to

30th
June,

1876.
Expenditure during

Year
ending

30th
June,

1877.

Total
Expen-

diture
to
30th

June,
1877.

Liabilities
on

30th
June,
1877,

extending
overa

period
of
years.

Total
Expendi-

ture
andLiabilities.

5

£

»"

d.

5,162,494
18
3

£

"■

d-

£

■■
d.

£

a
d.

£

s.
d.

Railways,
Bridges,
Plant,

and
Rolling

Stock

967.425
13
2

6,129,920
11

5

530,333
4

4

6,660,253
15
9

Eailways,
Bridges,
Plant,

and
Rolling

Stock.

1

Roads
—Norsh
Island

4S9.°
12
3"
II.547
I?
7

471,160
1

6

5.394
13
9

476,554
15
3

Roads
—North

Island.

3

Roads
—Middle
Island

I93.9SS
i°
10

4.455
12
3

198,411
3

1

7,312
9

3

205,723
12
4

Roads
—Middle
Island.

Payments
to

Provinces
and

Road
Boards

225,000
o
o

225,000
o
o

225,000
o
o

Payments
to

Provinces
and

Road
Board.

Water
Supply
on

Gold
Fields

279,483
18
3

75.579
10

7

355.o63
8
10

42,527
3
10

397,59°
12

8

Water
Supply
on

Gold
Fields.

Aiding
Works

on
Thames
Gold

Field...

39,908
o
o

10,092
o
o

50,000
o
o

50,000
o
o

Aiding
Works

on
Thames
Gold

Fields.

S

Coal
Explorat
ion

and
Mine

Development.

8,923
14
5

1,336
14
3

10,260
8

8

51
16
1

10,312
4

9

Coal
Exploration

and
Mine

Development.

9

Telegraph
Extension

233.245
2

8

33,224
15
o

266,469
17

8

8,200
o
o

274,669
17

8

Telegraph
Extension.

10

Public
Buildings

i35.'58
14
2

43.309
4

2

178,467
18
4

35,988
o
o

2H,455
18
4

Public
Buildings.

Lighthouses

26,982
8

11

26,379
18
5

53,362
7

4

12,905
o
o

66,267
7

4

Lighthouses.

Departmental
...

82,052
4
10

17,049
13

6

99,101
18
4

99,101
18
4

Departmental.

Totals

6,846,816
16
3

1,190,400
18
11

8,037,217
15
2

642,712
7

3

8,<>79,930
2

5

Totals.

Maintenance
of

Roads
in
Native

districts
under

Vote
51,

Defence
Loan

7,023
4

3

",023
4

3

3,245
o

7

10,268
4
10

Maintenance
of

Roads
in
Nativo

districts
under

Vote
51,

Defence
Loan.

Totals

6,846,816
16
3

8,044,240
19
5

"45,957
7

10

8,690,198
7

3

Totals.

1,197,424
3

2
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