No. 11.—PUBLIC WORKS.
TOTAL EXPENDITURE and LIABILITIES, 30th June, 1877.

-1															£	
			Railways, Bridges, Plant, and Rolling Stock.	Roads-North Island.	Roads-Middle Island.	Payments to Provinces and Road Board.	Water Supply on Gold Fields.	Aiding Works on Thames Gold Fields.	Coal Exploration and Mine Development.	Telegraph Extension.	Public Buildings.	Lighthouses.	Departmental.	Totals.	Maintenance of Roads in Native districts under Vote 51, Defence Loan.	Totals.
	Total Expenditure and Liabilities.	, s. d.	6,660,253 15 9	476,554 15 3	205,723 12 4	225,000 0 0	397,590 12 8	50,000 0 0	10,312 4 9	274,669 17 8	214,455 18 4	66,267 7 4	99,101 18 4	8,679,930 2 5	10,268 4 10	8,690,198 7 3
	Liabilities on 30th June, 1877, extending over a period of years.	, s. d.	530,333 4 4	5,394 13 9	7,312 9 3	:	42,527 3 10	:	1 91 15	8,200 0 0	35,988 0 0	12,905 0 0	:	642,712 7 3	3,245 0 7	645,957 7 10
(Total Expenditure to 30th June, 1877.	.b .s. d.	6,129,920 11 5	471,160 I 6	198,411 3 г	225,000 0 0	355,063 8 10	50,000 0 0	10,260 8 8	266,469 17 8	178,467 18 4	53,362 7 4	99,101.18 4	8,037,217 15 2	7,023 4 3	8,044,240 19 5
•	Expenditure during Year ending 30th June, 1877.	J. s. d.	967,425 13 2	11,547 17 7	4,455 12 3	:	75,579 10 7	10,092 0 0	1,336 14 3	33,224 15 0	43,309 4 2	26,379 18 5	17,049 13 6	1,190,400 18 11	7,023 4 3	1,197,424 3 2
	Expenditure to 30th June, 1876.	€ s. d.	5,162,494 18 3	459,612 3 11	or or \$3,955	225,000 0 0	279,483 18 3	39,908 0 0	8,923 14 5	233,245 2 8	135,158 14 2	26,982 8 11	82,052 4 10	6,846,816 16 3	:	6,846,816 16 3
			Railways, Bridges, Plant, and Rolling Stock	Roads-Norsh Island	Roads-Middle Island	Payments to Provinces and Road Boards	Water Supply on Gold Fields	Aiding Works on Thames Gold Field	Coal Exploration and Mine Development	Telegraph Extension	Public Buildings	Lighthouses	Departmental	Totals	Maintenance of Roads in Native districts under Vote 51, Defence Loan	Totals
ĺ	As per Re- turn No.		ro	-	က	•	7	-	œ	6	10				81	